
BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY
COLONIAL HOME

Sat., May 14, 1994
10:00 AM

OPENHOUSE
Mon. May 9, 6:00-7:00PM 147Remington

Rd. PortDeposit, Md,

The undersigned owners will offer for sale at
public auction this absolutely gorgeous 2
story Colonial Saltbox style home located in
the beautiful and quiet subdivision known as
Powderidge. This home has three spacious
bedrooms, formal dining room, eat-in 1kitchen, 2 full baths, large family room, and
a two car attached garage. This fantastic
value will include all kitchen and laundry
appliances as well as 2 storage barns, gazebo,
rear deck, woodstove and is in a very quiet
country setting. It is in perfect condition.

TERMS
Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars
Cash or Certified Check day of sale with
balance to be paid at settlement which is to
occur within 60 days. Deposit is non-
refundable. Attractivefinancing is available
to qualified buyers. Not responsible for
accidents and absolutely no warrantees or
guarantees expressed or implied. Property
to be sold as-is. Purchaser to pay all
settlementfees andexpenses.

Owners
Wm. Bolton

Virginia Bolton
UNITED AUCTIONS
W. D. Farmer-Auctioneer
Elkton, Md. 410-398-3404
DIRECTIONS- From Md. Rt. 276, turn left
atBainbridge Marketonto Dr. JackRd. and
follow approx 3 miles to Remington Rd. and

turn right. Sixth house on right. Signs
posted.

PUBLIC AUCTION
MON.. MAY 9. 1994 - 2:00 p.m.

Held At
Diffenbach's New Holland Auction Center

100 W. Jackson St.. New Holland, Pa.
FORKLIFTS, WOOD & METAL

WORKING EQUIP.. AIR
COMPRESSORS AND AIR TANKS

Quincy 10 H.P. Air Comp. On 80 Gal. Tank,
Quincy 7 1/2 H.P. Comp. On 8 Gal. Tank, ;
Ingersol Rand SOT Air Comp. Engine Driven
On Tank, Quincy Model 350, 10 H.P., Quincy
Model 5120-25 H.P. Quincy Model 390-20 H.P.
Quincy 7 1/2 H.P., Quincy 5 H.P., Quincy 3
H.P. Air Compressors, Powermatic 20’ Wood -

Band Saw, 10’ Dolton Unisaw; 14* Upcut Saw;
Greenlee Model 48 Steel Bandsaw; Onan !
Generator; Hobart 300 Amp, 3 Phase Mig Wei- i
der; Westinghouse 200Amp 3 Phase Mig Wei-
der; Big Joe Battery Lift; Hobart Beta Mig 200 \
Amp Single Phase Mig Welder; Ridgid 300 i
Power Drive Threader; Miller 225Amp 220 Volt :
Stick Welder; 3 Pallet Jacks; Drill Presses; ■Commercial Air Conditioners; Lincoln Portable '
Welder; Hobart Engine Drive Welder; New
1/2/3/4 Spindle Shaper; New 15’ Miter Saws;

Lg. & Small Arber Presses; 2 Mitti Drill Com- '
mander Heads; New & Used Air Tools & Air v
Hose; Misc. Lot Of Dust Collector Pipe; Vises; ;
Lot Of Hand Cleaner & New Air Filters & Reg.;
Lots Of New & Used Tools & Misc. Items: New
Trailer Jacks; Scaffolding.
FORKLIFTS;
Hyster Model HBOC 8000 Lb. Dual Wheel •*;

Pneumatic Tires* Gas; Towmotor 6000 Lb. |
Large Pneumatic Tires* Gas; Yale 4000 Lb. 2
Stage Mast Cushion Tire- LP Gas; Baker 5000 '

Lb. 3 Stage Mast Cushion Tire- LP Gas; Datsun ;

5000 Lb. 3 Stage Mast Cushion Tire- LP Gas;
Clark 2000 Lb. 2 Stage Mast Cushion Tire- LP
Gas; Yale 6000 Lb. Electric Forklift 3 Stage ..

Mast Side Shift; 1- 48’x60* Aluminum Dock
Plate Like New; Office Supplies; Desks &

Chairs; & Etc. Many Other Items Not
Mentioned.

SALE FOR:
STOLTZFUS HARDWARE

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE
A. I> C. Dlffenbach Auction, Inc.
100 W. Jackson St., Box 136
Now Holland, PA. 17557
Phone: (717) 355-7253
Fax; (717) 355-0547

Alan Dlffanbaeh Auct. - AU2258-L

SPECIAL TOY 6L TRUCK
AUCTION

Thurs. Eve,, May 19, 1994
5:00 PM.

Location: #6lOO Bait. Pike Just IV>
mile S. Oxford, Pa. Bear rlgh't at
McLeod Ford/Mercury. Just % mile N.
Post House Restaurant.

Over 300 Lots; Ertl, Hess, Kenworth, Ton-
ka, Buddy L, Winross, etc. All various styles,
shapes & names. Trucks, Banks, Tractors, etc.

PREVIEW: Held from 12:00-5:00 p.m. All
lots sold AS IS.

TERMS: Cash or Equivalent.
Jeffrey E. Whiteside AU-2368
(610) 932-2114
Estates Bought & Sold Cleanouts, Removals

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

MAY pointville Fire co. 36th
Annual Community Sale.

SAT. MAY 7 - Lawn & Gar- Along Rt. 897 4 mile S. of
den Equip. Auction. Rt. 272, 6 mile NofRt. 23,
Located at Beaver Springs, 1087 Dry Tavern Rd,
Pa. Owner Darwin Wilt. Brecknock Twp. Lane. Co
Bryan D. Imes, auct SAT. MAY 7 - B:3OAM Anti-
SAT. MAY 7 - Tractors &• quo treasure auction, anti-
Machinery In Our Yard, Rt. ques & household goods,
38 & 388, Newark Valley, collectables, dishes, glass-
N.Y. Goodrich Auction Ser- ware, dolls. Held in thevice, Inc. 607-642-3293. Chanceford Community
SAT. MAY 7 - B:3OAM Five- Cen,er

- 8 m,les southeast

FARM EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

MAY 13, 1994
9:00 A.M.

TRACTORS- JD 4400 Combine D; Farmall
A w/Plow & Cult.; Long 560 4x4; AC-C;
Deutz DX 160, Cab & Air.
FARM EQUIPMENT- JD 3800 Harvester;
JD 1240 Planter; Woods 0121 Mower; NI
3632 Spreader: JD 640Rake; NH 456 Mower;
NH 311 Baler; Hesston 1071 Haybine; NH
853 Baler; NH 273 Baler; Dunham 6 R Cult.
w/Danish Tines; 16’ Cardinal Elevator; NH
256 Rake; NH 402 Crimper; Case 655 Hay-
bine: NH 770 Harvester; NH 56Rake; Brillion
Cultimulcher; NI 10A Spreader; JD 400 Rot-
ary Hoe; Rowcrop 4x Cult. w/Danish Tines;
Bush Hog 4x Cult.; Gehl 55 Mixall; NH 676
Spreader; Brillion Cultipacker; HC 80 Brady
Hay Crimper; Massey 82 Combine; Dried
Cherry, Walnut & Poplar Lumber in various
Sizes

EQUIPMENT SOLD DAILY
ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS SUBJECT

TO PRIOR CilE
RECEIVING DAYS - MONDAY THRU

THURSDAY. MAY 9 THRU MAY 12 -

7 A.M. TO 5 P.M.
SALE ORDER:
9:00 A.M.- SALE STARTS
9:30 A.M.- LARGE EQUIPMENT
12 NOON- FARM TRACTORS
12 NOON- LAWN & GARDEN EQUIP.
1:00 P.M.- SHRUBBERY
2:00 P.M.- LAWN FURNITURE
A & C DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC.
100 W. JACKSON ST., PO BOX 186
NEW HOLLAND, PA. 17557
(717) 355-7253
FAX# 355-9547

ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT.- AU22SB-L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 7, 1994-831
of Red Lion, Pa. turn at the
Brogue Post Office & pro-
ceed 1 block to auction on
left. For Cora E. (Bessie)
Fiaharty and Margaret N
Schminkey. Sechrist aucts.
SAT. MAY 7 - B:3OAM
Farm machinery, tools,
lawn mowers & equip.
Located at Hills Auction on
Rt. 896 I'/t miles South of
Kemblesville, Pa. & 5 miles
North of Newark. Del. Har-
old S. Hill & Son, auct.

SAT. MAY 7-B:3OAM, 36th
Annual Community Sale Of
Quilts, Household Goods,
Crafts, Tools, Lawn & Gar-
den, Etc. Located Route
8974 Miles South Of Route
272 Brecknock Township,
Lane. Co. Terms By, Five-
pointville Fire Co. Sale
Committee.

SAT. MAY 7-B:3OAM,R.E.
(38 Acres, More Or Less),
Farm Items, Tools, J.
Deere M Tractor, Antiques
& Collectibles, House-
goods & Furniture. Located
3510 Willow St. Pike S.,
Willow St, Pequea Twp ,
Lancaster Co. Pa, (Dir.
Along Rte. 272 N & S
Approx 3 Miles S. Of Wil-
low Valley). Sale By. Bar-
bara (Paul A.) Wallace Est
Poy & Eric Probst, Aucts

QUILT, CRAFT & BUGGY |
AUCTION

ITUES. & WED. MAY 24 & 25.1994~1
- 9:00 A.M.

BUGGIES SOLD TUESDAY, MAY 24
- 1:00 P.M.

ITEMS CAN BE SENT TO:
A.&C. Diffenbach Auction Inc.
%Carol Diffenbach

. 100 W. Jackson St., Box 186
New Holland, PA 17557

OR CALL: Auction Center -

(717) 355-7253
HOME - (717) 354-3297

RECEIVING DATES ■ AUCTION
CENTER

Mon. Thru Fri. May 16 Thru May 20, 1994
- 9:00 A.M. To 4 P.M.

CATALOG CUT-OFF DATE:
WEDNESDAY, MAY 18, 4:00 P.M.
NO QUILTS & CRAFT ITEMS RECEIVED
AFTER FRI. MAY 20, 1994 - 4:00 P.M.

ALL QUILT & CRAFT ITEMS MUST BE SOLD
ALL ITEMS WILL BE ON

DISPLAY ON MONDAY, MAY 23 •

*

7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.
A.&C. DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC.
100 W. JACKSON ST., BOX 186
NEW HOLLAND, PA. 17557
PHONE: (717) 355-7253

ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT. • AU22SB-L

HOLSTEIN DISPERSAL & MACHINERY SALE

On the farm located near Hillsboro in Loudon Co, VA From Rt 9
watt of Hillsboro, turn north on Rt. 671 at Llneberry store-farm is
1/2 mile on right. From US 340, turn south on Rt 671 at Amoco
station near Potomac River bridge - farm is 7 miles on left

TUESDAY, MAY 17
Machinery -10:30 AM Cattle -11:00 AM

70 HOLSTEINS SELLING
45 Cows -26 Registered - 291st or 2nd Lactation
25 Heifers -13 Bred -100% vaccinated and sire ID

SELLING:
Grade Mars 4-4 365 27,256 4.0 1093
GradeJon-Red 4-6 365 29,185 3.6 1063
GP-81 Bell Troy 2-3 365 19,891 4.6 923
Grade Insider 2-6 365 19,706 4.6 920
VG-88 Pontiac 2-3 352 18,393 4.1 730
VG Mars 3-6 316 19,228 3.4 726
GP Bell Troy 2-4 365 19,300 3.7 718

IS recently fresh - balance of cows and bred heifers due
beginning June with 15 due July and August.
Sires include; Blackstar, Southwind, Cubby. Bell Troy,
Malachi, Nick, Mark, Gen-Ace, Command, Pontiac, and
others.

Service sires; Cubby, Southwind,Elusive, Choice, Malachi,
Darcy and Roy.

MACHINERY
Hesston PT-7 Haybine, Pequa 710 hay tedder (reel type),
JD 100 disc (3pt. hitch), (2) 30' feeder wagons, (3) flatbed
wagons. Brlllon seeder, (3) round bale racks, misc. feed
troughs, round bale spear, generator.
Approx. 600 bales of timothy, 600 bales of alfalfa hay and
100tons of corn silage also sells.
Note; Sale being held due to deaths of Mr. And Mrs.
Klagsbrunn. Herd is capable of higher production. March
test avg. 59.6 lbs.

Examined for pregnancy -Tested for Interstate
Lunch available

Sals Managsrs Own art
REMSBURG SALESERVICE EST HA lEUZ KLAGSBRUNN

ROBOT 577 Rtl.BoxeOO
Jaßanon, M 0 21755 PureaUvila. VA 22132

301*473*2214 7034684411 (Farm)
Padlgraat, Nomad HHI - 410-466*7121

SAT. MAY 7 - Hoover’s
Annual Public Consign-
ment Sale Of Farm Machin-
ery, Tools, Guns, Etc.
Located Cumberland Co., 1
Mile East Of Bloserville
Along Route 944, 3 Miles
East Of Newville Turn Off
641 Onto Road To Bloser-
ville. Or From Carlisle Take
Route 74 North To Route
944 West. (Signs Posted)
Art. Rife Auction Service.

Sale
Reports

GILBERT
CONSIGNMENT

SALE
A large antique and

personal property auc-
tion was conducted at
Springetts Fire Co.
Social Hall, 3013, East
Market St., York, Pa. on
April 23rd.Buyers from
as far away as Canada
attended the public
auction.

Some items sold
were: curly maple dry
sink $2BOO, 6 pc. twin
bedroom suite $775, 9
pc. dining room suite
$950, cedar chest $ll5,
Ladies & Gents chairs
$lBO each, small jelly
cupboard $290, blanket
chest $l6O, Empire
chest of drawers $l3O,
round table $375, oak
dresser $l5O, stands
$235 & $245, chair &

ottoman $l5O, sofas
$l3O & $155, table &

chairs $2OO, tea cart
$l5O, small red lamp
$2lO, cast iron bulldog
$65, 1909 framed litho
of woman $l9O, wash
boiler $65 and coffee
grinder $9O.

Other prices were:
small German clock
$37.50, set of Poppy
Trail dishes $507.50,
needlepoint stool $35,
serving stand $BO,
Wedgwood tea set
$l4O, fish plate dishes
$2OO, Roseville vase
$7O, Collection of
approx. 200 small
goblets $lO to $45 with
better patterns up to
$145 and 1984 Ford
Tempo automobile
w/64,000 miles $9OO.

Brian L. Gilbert and
Jacob A. Gilbert were
the auctioneers.


